

American Legion Child Welfare Foundation

"Dedicated to the betterment of all children"

100% Per Capita Banner Program 2017 – 2018

Each post, unit, squadron or salon donating at least one dollar for each member during the American Legion Child Welfare Foundation's award year will receive a beautiful banner/streamer.

To qualify a post, unit, squadron or salon must donate one dollar per member based upon its official membership total as of June 1, 2017. The post, unit, squadron or salon has from June 1, 2017 to May 31, 2018 to complete its donation to the American Legion Child Welfare Foundation.

Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Membership total as of June 1, 2017:			
Total donated: \$			

Banner Request Form

Send completed form to:

American Legion Child Welfare Foundation
PO Box 1055
Indianapolis, IN 46206
317-630-1369 fax

ALL REQUEST FORMS MUST BE RECEIVED BY July 1, 2018